
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CITY OF TORRINGTON 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION  - INQUIRY ONLY   

             This NOT an order 
 

DATE: February 23, 2005 
 
TO:    
 
FROM: CITY OF TORRINGTON              PHONE: (860)489-2225  

Charlene Antonelli   FAX  : (860)489-2547 
Purchasing Agent   E-Mail: charlene_antonelli@torringtonct.org 
140 Main Street 
Torrington, CT 06790 

  
 
INQUIRY NUMBER: FD223A 
 
To receive consideration your quotation must be received by:  10:00 AM, MAR 2, 2005 

 
Quote delivered price to 111 Water St, Torrington, CT 06790 for the following: 
 

NO SUBSTITUTES 
 
           EACH  EXTENDED 
 1 piece:   100’    Red Neidner  1 ¾” Hose #XL-800 ENCAP   $ ______ $________ 
 3 pieces:   50’    Red Neidner  1 ¾” Hose #XL-800 ENCAP $ ______ $________ 
 
 1 piece:  100’  Orange Neidner   1 ¾” Hose #XL-800 ENCAP $ ______ $________ 
 3 pieces:   50’  Orange Neidner   1 ¾” Hose #XL-800 ENCAP $ ______ $________ 
 
 1 piece:  100’  Yellow Neidner   1 ¾” Hose #XL-800 ENCAP $ ______ $________ 
 3 pieces:   50’  Yellow Neidner   1 ¾” Hose #XL-800 ENCAP $ ______ $________ 
 
 1 piece:  100’  Green  Neidner   1 ¾” Hose #XL-800 ENCAP $ ______ $________ 
 3 pieces:   50’  Green Neidner   1 ¾” Hose #XL-800 ENCAP $ ______ $________ 
 
     AND 
 
 20 pieces:   50’   Natural Neidner  2 ½” Hose    $ ______ $________ 
 

 
 
 



 


